
1 88 Bao Bao

2 The Banana Garden

3 The Wave

4 Bagel Street Cafe

5 Koi Palace Express

6 Sri-Thai

7 Barnes & Noble

8 Patxi's Pizza

9 Vitality Bowls

10 Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa

11 Fresh Millions Restaurant

12 Dublin Civic Center

13 Dublin Library

City of Dublin Poetry Walk 2023

14 Athens Burger

15 Rahma Mediterranean Grill

16 Mr. Pickle's Sandwich Shop

17 KeyPoint Credit Union

18 Erik’s DeliCafé

19 Destination Baby and Kids

20 Boba X

21 Yogurtland

22 J Salon & Spa

23 Copper Skillet

24 Johnny’s Donuts

25 Mountain Mike's Pizza and Loard's Ice Cream
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# Poem (Poet) Location Address
1 Sailing Lessons by Cynthia Patton 88 Bao Bao 3880 Fallon Rd
2 Insomnia by Karen Helman The Banana Garden 4100 Grafton St
3 Avoid the Hedonic Treadmill by Abbey Lynne Rays The Wave 4201 Central Pkwy
4 After my daughter moved to LA by Constance Hanstedt Bagel Street Cafe 4101 Dublin Boulevard # A
5 Poem for the Reader by Morgan Liphart Koi Palace Express 4288 Dublin Blvd #120
6 State of Water by Grace Gehrman Sri-Thai 4930 Dublin Blvd Suite #620
7 Do not fold, spindle or mutilate by Ken Tomaro Barnes & Noble 4972 Dublin Blvd
8 New Year’s Day Walk Between Storms with 3 Haiku by Kathleen Moore Patxi's Pizza 5130 Dublin Blvd S1H
9 Weary Traveler, Travel Far by Chris Buck Vitality Bowls 5271 Martinelli Way

10 Whale Watching by Linda Drattell Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa 5294 Dublin Blvd
11 First Night by Patricia Boyle Fresh Millions Restaurant 6599 Dublin Blvd. #F
12 A Saturday Painted in Dublin Green by James Morehead Dublin Civic Center 100 Civic Plaza
13 All Star by Aishwarya Leela Subramanian Dublin Library 200 Civic Plaza
14 Night Forest by Gary Beaumier Athens Burger 6999 Dublin Blvd
15 We Sailed on With Happy Hearts by Richard Deets Rahma Mediterranean Grill 7108 Dublin Blvd
16 I am no Einstein by Ida Marie Beck Mr. Pickle's Sandwich Shop 7112 Dublin Blvd
17 Transcending Definitions by Scott Outlar KeyPoint Credit Union 7901 Amador Valley Blvd
18 Sewing a Button by JoAnna Scandiffio Erik’s DeliCafé 7741 Amador Valley Blvd
19 In the Clouds by Inge Sorensen Johnny's Donuts 7355 Village Pkwy
20 an ode to nani and nanu by Ishmeet Dhillon Boba X 7375 Amador Valley Blvd #110
21 Susan by Breanna Reyes Yogurtland 6851 Amador Plaza Rd #102
22 conversations with the moon by Olivia Hua J Salon & Spa 7030 Village Pkwy
23 Free Bird by Linda Eve Diamond Copper Skillet 7265 Amador Valley Blvd
24 In the Clouds by Inge Sorensen Johnny's Donuts 7355 Village Pkwy
25 Dublin by S. Marie Watkins Mountain Mike's Pizza & Loard's Ice Cream 8951 San Ramon Rd Suite B


